		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

Frequency
Adjust
PART NUMBERING GUIDE
Revision: 1995-B
TABLE 1
Operating
Temperature
Frequency Stability (±ppm)
* Denotes Availability of Options
Range
1.5ppm
2.0ppm
2.5ppm
3.0ppm
3.5ppm
5.0ppm
Code
15
20
25
30
35
50
0 to 50°C
A
*
*
*
*
*
*
-10 to 60°C
B
*
*
*
*
*
*
-20 to 70°C
C
*
*
*
*
*
*
-30 to 60°C
D
*
*
*
*
*
-30 to 75°C
E
*
*
*
*
*
-35 to 85°C
F
*
*
*
*
-40 to 80°C
G
*
*
*
TA2S 20 C